

Fresh 'n
crispy

CAESAR SALAD

WITH GRILLED CHICKEN &
CAESAR DRESSING

KEEP REFRIGERATED

corner
store
market™

NET WT. 9.25 OZ. (262g)



CAESAR SALAD WITH GRILLED CHICKEN

CHOPPED ROMAINE LETTUCE, CHICKEN FAJITA SEASONED BREAD STRIPS WITH RIB MEAT - GRILL MARKS ADDED, SHREDDED PARMESAN CHEESE, SLICED BLACK OLIVES, PC PACKS OF CAESAR DRESSING & CUBED SEASONED CROUTONS

INGREDIENTS: CHOPPED ROMAINE LETTUCE; CHICKEN FAJITA SEASONED BREAD STRIPS WITH RIB MEAT & GRILL MARKS ADDED; BONELESS, SKINLESS CHICKEN BREAST WITH RIB MEAT & WATER. Contains 2% Or less of MODIFIED TAPIOCA STARCH, SALT, DEXTROSE, SODIUM PHOSPHATES, GRANULATED GARLIC, SPICES, GRILL FLAVOR (FROM VEGETABLE OIL), GRANULATED ONION, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, SPICE EXTRACTIVES, SOY LECITHIN, TRICALCIUM PHOSPHATE, CARRAGEENAN, SHREDDED PARMESAN CHEESE (PASTEURIZED PART-SKIM MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES), POWDERED CELLULOSE TO PREVENT CAKING, NATAMYCIN TO PROTECT FLAVOR, AGED 10 MONTHS OR MORE, SLICED RIPE OLIVES; RIPE OLIVES; WATER, SALT AND FERROUS GLUCONATE ADDED TO STABILIZE COLOR. **SUB INGREDIENTS:** CAESAR DRESSING: WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, VINEGAR, PARMESAN CHEESE (PART-SKIM MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), EGG YOLKS, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SALT, ANCHOVIES (FISH), SOY FLOUR, XANTHAN AND GUAR GUMS, MOLASSES, SPICES, GARLIC POWDER, CORN SYRUP, SOY LECITHIN, SPICE EXTRACT, NATURAL FLAVOR, SUGAR, TAMARIND, TARTARIC ACID, CITRIC ACID, MUSTARD SEED, WHITE WINE. **CUBED SEASONED CROUTONS:** ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), CANOLA AND/OR SUNFLOWER OIL, WHEY, SALT, YEAST, 2% OR LESS OF HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, SPICES, DEHYDRATED PARSLEY, ONION POWDER, CALCIUM PROPIONATE (PRESERVATIVE), PAPRIKA (COLOR), SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, TURMERIC (COLOR), EXTRACTIVE OF PAPRIKA (COLOR), SPICE EXTRACTIVE, CALCIUM SULFATE, ENZYMES, ASCORBIC ACID, TBHQ (TO PRESERVE FRESHNESS). **ALLERGENS:** WHEAT, EGGS, SOY, MILK, ANCHOVY. CROUTONS ARE PACKAGED IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO PACKAGES TREE NUTS.

Nutrition Facts: Serv. size: 1 pkg., Serving: 1, Net Wt. 9.25 oz. (262g). Amount per serving: Calories 313, Total Fat 23g (35% DV), Sat. Fat 5g (26% DV), Trans Fat 0g, Cholest. 42mg (14% DV), Sodium 658mg (36% DV), Total Carb. 11g (4% DV), Fiber 4g (14% DV), Sugars 5g, Protein 21g (42% DV), Vitamin A (250% DV), Vitamin C (9% DV), Calcium (29% DV), Iron (7% DV). Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 Calorie Diet.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31



MANUFACTURED BY GANCO, 12241 POST HORN RD. STE. 100, HOUSTON, TX 77055

Fresh 'n
crispy

CHEF SALAD

TURKEY, HAM & CHEESE
WITH RANCH DRESSING

KEEP REFRIGERATED

corner
store
market™

NET WT. 10.25 OZ. (291g)



CHEF SALAD

CHOPPED ROMAINE LETTUCE, CARROTS, PURPLE CABBAGE, BOILED EGGS, TOMATO, TURKEY, COOKED HAM, SMOKED PROVOLONE CHEESE, SLICED BLACK OLIVES, RANCH DRESSING, CUBED SEASONED CROUTONS.

INGREDIENTS: CHOPPED ROMAINE LETTUCE, CARROTS, PURPLE CABBAGE, BOILED EGGS, TOMATO, TURKEY: WHITE TURKEY; WATER, DEXTROSE, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, SODIUM LACTATE, SALT, CARRAGEENAN, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SMOKY FLAVORING, SODIUM DIACETATE, SODIUM ERYTHROBATE, SODIUM NITRITE. **COOKED HAM:** CURED WITH WATER, SALT, DEXTROSE, SODIUM LACTATE, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM DIACETATE, SODIUM ERYTHROBATE AND SODIUM NITRITE. **SMOKED PROVOLONE CHEESE:** PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES, NATURAL SMOKE FLAVOR. **SLICED RIPE OLIVES:** RIPE OLIVES; WATER, SALT AND FERROUS GLUCONATE ADDED TO STABILIZE COLOR. **SUB INGREDIENTS:** THE ORIGINAL RANCH DRESSING: SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, BUTTERMILK (CULTURED PASTEURIZED SKIM MILK AND MILK, SODIUM CITRATE AND SALT), RANCH SEASONING & SPICES (SALT, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE, SUGAR, GARLIC*), ONION*, WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, DEXTROSE, SPICES LESS THAN 2% OF NATURAL FLAVOR, XANTHAN GUM, CITRIC ACID, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, SOYBEAN OIL, CALCIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, SORBIC ACID (PRESERVATIVE), CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA (TO PROTECT FLAVOR), EGG YOLKS, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF NATURAL FLAVOR, DISTILLED VINEGAR, XANTHAN GUM. **SEASONED PREMIUM CROUTONS:** ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), CANOLA AND/OR SUNFLOWER OIL, WHEY, SALT, YEAST, 2% OR LESS OF HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, SPICES, DEHYDRATED PARSLEY, ONION POWDER, CALCIUM PROPIONATE (PRESERVATIVE), PAPRIKA (COLOR), SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, TURMERIC (COLOR), EXTRACTIVE OF PAPRIKA (COLOR), SPICE EXTRACTIVE, CALCIUM SULFATE, ENZYMES, ASCORBIC ACID, TBHQ (TO PRESERVE FRESHNESS). **ALLERGENS:** WHEAT, EGGS, MILK, ANCHOVY. CROUTONS ARE PACKAGED IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO PACKAGES TREE NUTS.

Nutrition Facts: Serv. size: 1 pkg., Serving: 1, Net Wt. 10.25 oz. (291g). Amount per serving: Calories 394, Fat Cal. 260, Total Fat 28.5g (44.5% DV), Sat. Fat 5g, Trans Fat 0g, Cholest. 113.7mg (37.9% DV), Sodium 1347mg (56.1% DV), Total Carb. 26.5g (8.8% DV), Fiber 7.2g (28.8% DV), Sugars 6.4g, Protein 18.8g, Vitamin A (204.3% DV), Vitamin C (7.5% DV), Calcium (21.82% DV), Iron (8.9% DV). Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 Calorie Diet.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31



MFG. BY GANCO 12241 N. Post Oak Rd., Houston, TX 77055

A handful

CLUB WRAP

Turkey, Ham, Roast Beef, Bacon Bits & Cheese

KEEP REFRIGERATED



NET WT. 8.1 OZ. (230g)



THE CLUB WRAP

ROAST TURKEY, HAM, ROAST BEEF, BACON BITS, MONTEREY JACK CHEESE, RANCH DRESSING ON WHEAT TORTILLA WRAP

INGREDIENTS: WHOLE WHEAT TORTILLA: BLEACHED ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Soybean Oil, Vegetable Mono & Diglycerides, TBHQ and Citric Acid, Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Monocalcium Phosphate), Calcium Propionate &/or Potassium Sorbate (Preservative), Dough Conditioner (Whey, L-Cysteine Hydrochloride), Citric Acid (Added for Flavor). FULLY COOKED TURKEY BREAST: TURKEY BREAST; TURKEY BROTH; CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF SALT, DEXTROSE, SODIUM PHOSPHATE. FULLY COOKED HAM: CURED WITH WATER, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF SALT, DEXTROSE, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, POTASSIUM ACETATE, SODIUM DIACETATE, SODIUM ERYTHROBATE, SODIUM NITRITE. ROAST BEEF: BEEF; CONTAINS UP TO 10% OF AN ADDED SOLUTION OF WATER, POTASSIUM LACTATE, SUGAR, SALT, BEEF JUICE (Water, Natural Flavor, Hydrolyzed Corn Protein), Sodium Phosphates, Sodium Diacetate, Rubbed with Sugar, Caramel Color, Onion Powder, Spice, Garlic Powder. BACON BITS: FULLY COOKED BACON CURED WITH WATER, SALT, SODIUM PHOSPHATES, SODIUM ERYTHROBATE, SODIUM NITRITE, MAY CONTAIN SMOKE FLAVORING. MONTEREY JACK CHEESE: PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES. CHEDDAR MILD BLOCK CHEESE: PASTEURIZED MILK, JALAPENO PEPPERS, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES AND ANNATTO. BUTTERMILK RANCH DRESSING: SOYBEAN OIL, CULTURED NONFAT BUTTERMILK, WATER, DISTILLED VINEGAR, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% SALT, CULTURED SKIM MILK, NATURAL FLAVOR, SUGAR, WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, TAMARIND AND XANTHAN GUM, GARLIC POWDER, ONION POWDER, LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, GROUND MUSTARD, SPICE, DRIED PARSLEY, GROUND CELERY. CONTAINS: WHEAT, MILK, SOY



Nutrition Facts Serv size: 1 pkg, Serving: 1, Net Wt. 8.1 oz (227g), Amount Per Serving: Calories 1230, Fat Cal. 491.4, Total Fat 54.6g (84% DV), Sat. Fat 25.2g (128% DV), Trans Fat 0g, Cholest. 180.4mg (63% DV), Sodium 3016mg (126% DV), Total Carb. 123.5g (41% DV), Fiber 1g (4% DV), Sugars 5.2g, Protein 58.36g, Vitamin A (6% DV), Vitamin C (1% DV), Calcium (24.8% DV), Iron (13.2% DV), Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

- 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
- 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

That's a wrap

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

Chicken Strips & Cheese with Caesar Dressing

KEEP REFRIGERATED



NET WT. 7.4 OZ. (210g)



CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

CHICKEN FAJITA SEASONED BREAD STRIPS, SHREDDED PARMESAN CHEESE, LEMON LIME CAESAR DRESSING, SWEET RED PEPPERS WRAPPED IN FLOUR TORTILLA

INGREDIENTS: HERB TORTILLA: BLEACHED ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Soybean Oil, Vegetable Mono & Diglycerides, TBHQ and Citric Acid, Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Monocalcium Phosphate), Calcium Propionate &/or Potassium Sorbate (Preservatives), Dough Conditioner (Whey, L-Cysteine Hydrochloride), Citric Acid (Added for Flavor). CHICKEN FAJITA SEASONED STRIPS: BONELESS SKINLESS CHICKEN BREAST MEAT WITH RIB MEAT AND WATER, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: MODIFIED TAPIOCA STARCH, SALT, DEXTROSE, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, GRANULATED GARLIC, SPICES, SKIM FLAVOR, FROM VEGETABLE OIL, GRANULATED ONION, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, SPICE EXTRACTIVES, SOY LECITHIN, TRICALCIUM PHOSPHATE. CARBONATED SHREDDED PARMESAN CHEESE: PARMESAN CHEESE (PASTEURIZED PART-SKIM MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), POWDERED CELLULOSE TO PREVENT CAKING, NATAMYCIN TO PROTECT FLAVOR, AGED 10 MONTHS OR MORE. LEMON LIME CAESAR DRESSING: SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, CORN SUGAR VINEGAR, EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL, PARMESAN AND ROMANO CHEESE (PASTEURIZED CULTURED MILK, SALT, ENZYMES), SUGAR, DISTILLED WATER, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, ANCHOVY PASTE (ANCHOVIES (FISH) SALT, WATER, SOY FLOUR), SALT, LIME JUICE CONCENTRATE, MUSTARD SEED, SPICE, GARLIC, EGG YOLK, AGED RED PEPPER, XANTHAN GUM, ONION, MCLASSES, TAMARIND, NATURAL FLAVOR, DISODIUM INOSINATE, DISODIUM GUANYLATE, DRIED ROASTED PEPPERS: RED SWEET PEPPER, WATER, SEA SALT AND CITRIC ACID, HYDROLYZED CORN STARCH (USED AS A BINDER). CONTAINS: WHEAT, SOY, MILK, EGG, ANCHOVY



Nutrition Facts Serv size: 1 wrap, Serving: 1, Net Wt. 7.4 oz (210g), Amount Per Serving: Calories 600, Fat Cal. 280, Total Fat 31g (48% DV), Sat. Fat 12g (59% DV), Sodium 1760mg (73% DV), Total Carb. 33g (18% DV), Fiber 3g (11% DV), Sugars 4g, Protein 26g, Vitamin A (8% DV), Vitamin C (15% DV), Calcium (30% DV), Iron (20% DV), Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

- 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
- 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31